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*Please note that the above calendar is subject to change based on weather conditions and scheduling.
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*Please note that the above calendar is subject to change based on weather conditions and scheduling.
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3@- SUMMER CAMP

Our summer activities include but not limited to:

e Individual Jerseys

e Sewing

e Music Lessons

e Pottery

e Wood Working

e Science Experiments (Weekly Science

Activities)

Summer Camp Fees

July Week 1
July Week 2
July Week 3
July Week 4
July Week 5

* Please Note that all Costs are included in the pricing.

** Cancelation fee of $50 with 2 weeks notice.

How to Register?

New Students

$270
$285
$275
$270
$275

e Creative Arts, Design, Dance,

Fashion
e Craft

e Culinary Art

e Cooking

e Sport Activities

Aug Week 1
Aug Week 2
Aug Week 3
Aug Week 4

Register at www.ParklandPlayers.com

$270
$295
$280
$280

Bike Days
Photography Club
Picnic Tables

Acting, Drama
Educational Activities

Existing Students
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Register at http://parklandplayers.com/registration/summer-camp-registration/
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