

JULY 2024

	MONDAY		TUESDAY		WEDNESDAY		THURSDAY		FRIDAY
Jul 1	┿ Canada Day	2	Math Challenges Picnic at Blue Mountain	3	Junior Chef Picnic at White Pine Beach	4	Picnic at Barnet Marine Park Multicultural Recipe Contest	5	र्किंकि Bike Day Fly Pretend to Hawaii
8	Picnic at Mundy Park Playdough	9	Picnic at Buntzen Lake Photography		Science World Outdoor Activities		Picnic at Queens Park Pottery	12	Picnic at Blue Mountain Park Movie Day
15	Picnic at Buntzen Lake Junior Chef Playdough	16	Trip to Rocky Point Park Bike Day	17	िल्लि Crash Crawly's Wood Working	18	Picnic at Blue Mountain Park Jewelry Design	19	EXE Picnic at Barnet Marine Park Movie day
22	Picnic at Mundy Park Junior Chef	23	Picnic at Como Lake Wood Working		ជ្រិព្នា Crash Crawly's Fashion Show	25	Picnic at Blue Mountain Park Junior Chef	26	ັກີຟີ້ Bike Day Dance Party
Jul 29	Picnic at Como Lake Fine Art Class Outdoor Activities	Jul 30	िल्ली Crash Crawly's Fine Art		Bike Day Board Games Word Search	Aug 1	Picnic at Mundy Park	2	Picnic at Blue Mountain Park Movie Day

*Please note that the above calendar is subject to change based on weather conditions and scheduling.



1563 Regan Ave, Coquitlam, BC, V3J 3B7 Info@parklandplayers.com 604.936.7005



AUGUST 2024

MONDAY		TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	
Jul 29		Jul 30	Jul 31	Aug 1 Picnic at Mundy Park Math Challenges	Aug Image: Constraint of the second seco	
	Stat Holiday BC Day, center closed	6 Picnic at Blue Moun Park Sewing	tain Como Lake Board Games	8 Picnic at White Pine Beach Pottery	9 Bike Day	
	Picnic at Como Lake Board Games	13 副ue Mountain Physical Activities	14 Bike Day Spani Pool / Rocky Point P	15 문화관 Playland	16 Picnic at Rocky Point Park Movie Day	
	Picnic at Mundy Park Board Games	20 Science World Jewelry Design	21 * Picnic at Barnet Marine Pa Science Experiment	ark Picnic at Buntzen Lake Bike Day	23 ذ Picnic at Blue Mountain Park Movie Day	
26	Picnic at Como Lake Free art	27 Ericnic at Barnet Mar Jewelry Design	rine Park Picnic at Buntzen Lake Science Experiment	29 Picnic at Blue Mountain Park Bike Day	30 デデデ Picnic at Rocky Point Park Goodbye Party	

*Please note that the above calendar is subject to change based on weather conditions and scheduling.



1563 Regan Ave, Coquitlam, BC, V3J 3B7 Info@parklandplayers.com 604.936.7005



Our summer activities include but not limited to:

- Individual Jerseys
- Sewing
- Music Lessons
- Pottery
- Wood Working
- Science Experiments (Weekly Science Activities)
- Creative Arts, Design, Dance, Fashion
- Craft
- Culinary Art
- Cooking
- Sport Activities

- Bike Days
- Photography Club
- Picnic Tables
- Acting, Drama
- Educational Activities

Summer Camp Fees

July Week 1	\$270	Aug Week 1	\$270
July Week 2	\$285	Aug Week 2	\$295
July Week 3	\$275	Aug Week 3	\$280
July Week 4	\$270	Aug Week 4	\$280
July Week 5	\$275		

* Please Note that all Costs are included in the pricing.

** Cancelation fee of \$50 with 2 weeks notice.

How to Register?

New Students	Register at <u>www.ParklandPlayers.com</u>
Existing Students	Register at http://parklandplayers.com/registration/



1563 Regan Ave, Coquitlam, BC, V3J 3B7 Info@parklandplayers.com 604.936.7005